Parent/Carer questionnaire Time 2 (Child 2-4 years)

Name of child: _________________

Date of Birth: _________________   

Hospital No. _________________   

Today’s date: _________________    

Below is a list of things that might be a problem for your child. Please tell us how much of a problem each one has been for your child during the past ONE month by circling:

0 if it is never a problem

1 if it is almost never a problem

2 if it is sometimes a problem

3 if it is often a problem

4 if it is almost always a problem
There are no right or wrong answers.

In the past ONE month, how much of a problem has your child had with...
	PHYSICAL FUNCTIONING (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. Walking
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. Running
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. Participating in active play or exercise
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	4. Lifting something heavy
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	5. Bathing
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	6. Helping to pick up his or her toys
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	7. Having hurts or aches
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	8. Low energy level
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




	EMOTIONAL FUNCTIONING (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. Feeling afraid or scared
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. Feeling sad or blue
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. Feeling angry
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	4. Trouble sleeping
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	5. Worrying
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




	SOCIAL FUNCTIONING (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. Playing with other children
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. Other kids not wanting to play with him or her
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. Getting teased by other children
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	4. Not able to do things that other children his or her age can do
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	5. Keeping up when playing with other children
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




*Please complete next section if your child attends nursery or school

	SCHOOL FUNCTIONING (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. Doing the same activities as peers
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. Missing nursery/school because of not feeling well
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. Missing nursery/school to go to the doctor or hospital
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




Families of children sometimes have special concerns or difficulties because of the child's health. Below is a list of things that might be a problem for you. Please tell us how much of a problem each one has been for you during the past ONE month by circling:
0 if it is never a problem

1 if it is almost never a problem

2 if it is sometimes a problem

3 if it is often a problem

4 if it is almost always a problem
There are no right or wrong answers.
In the past ONE month, as a result of your child's burn, how much of a problem have you had with…
	PHYSICAL FUNCTIONING (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. I feel tired during the day
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. I feel tired when I wake up in the morning
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. I feel too tired to do the things I like to do
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	4. I get headaches
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	5. I feel physically weak
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	6. I feel sick to my stomach
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




	EMOTIONAL FUNCTIONING (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. I feel anxious
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. I feel sad
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. I feel angry
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	4. I feel frustrated
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	5. I feel helpless or hopeless
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




	SOCIAL FUNCTIONING (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. I feel isolated from others
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. I have trouble getting support from others
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. It is hard to find time for social activities
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	4. I do not have enough energy for social activities
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




	COGNITIVE FUNCTIONING (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. It is hard for me to keep my attention on things
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. It is hard for me to remember what people tell me
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. It is hard for me to remember what I just heard
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	4. It is hard for me to think quickly
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	5. I have trouble remembering what I was just thinking
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




	COMMUNICATION (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. I feel that others do not understand my family’s situation
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. It is hard for me to talk about my child’s burn to others
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. It is hard for me to tell the doctors and nurses how I feel
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




	WORRY (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. I worry about whether or not my child’s medical treatments are working
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. I worry about the side effects of my child’s medications/medical treatments
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. I worry about how others will react to my child’s burn
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	4. I worry about my child’s burn is affecting other family members
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	5. I worry about my child’s future
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




Below is a list of things that might be a problem for your family. In the past ONE month, as a result of your child's burn, how much of a problem has your family had with...
	DAILY ACTIVITIES (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. Family activities taking more time and effort
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. Difficulty finding time to finish household tasks
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. Feeling too tired to finish household tasks
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




	FAMILY RELATIONSHIPS (problems with…)
	Never
	Almost never
	Some-

times
	Often
	Almost always

	1. Lack of communication between family members
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	2. Conflict between family members
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	3. Difficulty making decisions together as a family
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	4. Difficulty solving family problems together
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



	5. Stress or tensions between family members
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4




Trauma Symptoms Questionnaire for parent
Thinking back to the event when the burn injury occurred:

Did you think that your child's life or someone else's life was at risk?      
YES / NO

Please indicate whether or not you have experienced any of the following at least twice in the past week:

Upsetting thoughts or memories about the event that have


YES / NO

come into your mind against your will







Upsetting dreams about the event





YES / NO
Acting or feeling as though the event were happening again

YES / NO
Feeling upset by reminders of the event




YES / NO
Bodily reactions (such as fast heartbeat, stomach churning, 

YES / NO

sweatiness, dizziness) when reminded of the event

Difficulty falling or staying asleep





YES / NO
Irritability or outbursts of anger





YES / NO
Difficulty concentrating






YES / NO
Heightened awareness of potential dangers to yourself and others

YES / NO
Being jumpy or being startled at something unexpected


YES / NO
General questions
Would you like more information about how to explain the burn injury/treatment to your child (now or in the future)?










YES / NO
Would you like more information about your child's care plan?











YES / NO
Are you worried about any significant changes in your child's behaviour since the burn injury?











YES / NO
Would you or your family like any further support from the burns care team? (e.g. doctors, therapies, psychology)











YES / NO
Please give details if you have answered yes to any of the above:
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Please write below any other difficulties or concerns that you would like to talk to someone about or any general comments that you have about your child's burn and care.

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Thank you for taking the time to complete this screening form. We may be in touch with you to discuss some of your answers and see if we might be able to help with any concerns that you have raised.
